
ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
 
 
A Zoning Advisory Committee made up of representatives from neighborhoods, the development 
community and other interested stakeholders has been established.  The Committee will provide 
input on the code rewrite and act as liaisons to various interests and groups in Arlington.  The 
Committee is a sounding board, providing input at key milestone stages throughout the project, 
but has no official positions or voting. Approximately six to eight meetings will be held over the 18-
month project to hear presentations on the new draft code, review new portions of the code, and 
offer detailed feedback.   
 

 
Victor Vandergriff 

Arlington Planning and Zoning Commission 
817.271.1200 

vvandergriff@vtaig.com 

Barry Sanders 
Arlington Zoning Board of Adjustment 

817.390.7600 
bsanders@dallasnews.com 

 
Larry Fowler 

Shannon, Gracey, Ratliff & Miller LLP 
817.299.2847 

SBrown@shannongracey.com 

Suzanne Sweek 
Schrickel, Rollins & Associates 

817.649.7645 
ssweek@sradesign.com 

 
Sue Phillips 

East Arlington Renewal 
817.265.4474 

jimmyphillips1@comcast.net 
 

John Wier, P.E. 
Wier & Associates, Inc. 

817.467.7700 
johnw@wierassociates.com 

 
Donald Gatzke, AIA 

UTA School of Architecture 
817.272.2801 

gatzke@uta.edu 
 

Jim Richards, ASLA 
Townscape Inc. 
817.457.8123 

jim@townscape.info   
 

Dan Fernandez 
D. Fernandez & Associates 

817.637.8226 
fernan5876@aol.com 

 

Cliff Mycoskie, ASLA 
mycoskie+mcinnis+associates 

817.469.1671 
mycoskie@mmatexas.com 

 
 



 
 

Jay Hedges 
AUI Contractors, LP 
4775 North Freeway 
Fort Worth TX 76106 

817.xxx.xxxx 
 

Samuel Smith, III 
Heart of Arlington Neighborhood Association 

105 Peyton Place 
Arlington TX 76010 

817.460.3770 
samreye3@sbcglobal.net 

 
Pam Roach 

Pam Roach Public Relations 
4621 S. Cooper #131-353 

Arlington TX 76017 
817.691.5560 

info@pamroachpr.com 
 

 

 
 


